—_— 3161 MOLLY

3161 MOLLY BROWN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7300 ROy CREEN

54313-7300

$224,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Upgraded open concept family room to kit-dinette with * 3 beds
maple hardwood flooring, wdbrng FP, granite countertops & raised snack bar, bump out dinette * 3 baths
with Pella doors to deck. Formal dining & living rms with new carpet. All bedrms on upper level * Residential

with master suite with walk in closet and full... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed
* 2644 sq ft

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Formal Dining,Water Softener-Own,Wood Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

FireplaceYN: No

Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI 2094
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 550 Tax Amount: 4048
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17X13 Upper
Bedroom 2 12X08 Upper
Bedroom 3 13X11 Upper
Family Room 20X14 Main
Formal Dining Room 12X11 Main
Kitchen 28X12 Main
Living Room 15X13 Main
Other Room 12X12 Lower
Other Room 2 29X14 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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